RAW Registration Form Final 10.23.23
CENTRAL REGIONAL AREA WORKSHOP CHAPTER REGISTRATION FORM

June 22, 2024

McNeil High School, 5720 McNeil Drive, Austin, Texas 78729

On-time Registration DEADLINE:  Postmarked May 15
Late Registration $65.00 use the LATE form
No meals ordered after June 1

CHAPTER:  ____________________TREASURER:  _________________________

ADDRESS:  _____________________________ PHONE:  ____________________

Send this form and one check payable to Coordinating Council of Austin for the total
amount of registration fees to Marcia Kirkland, Regional Treasurer, 12314 West Cow Path,
Austin, TX 78727. Email a copy to Regional Registrar, Marilyn Gregory at
marilyngregory8@aol.com and keep a copy for your chapter records.

	NAME
	CHAPTER OFFICER/COMMITTEE
	First (✓)
Timer
	 FEE
	 TOTAL

	1.
	President or Designee
	
	$0.00 paid by 
LDCP budget
	

	2.
	Co-President
	
	$50.00
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	

	11.
	
	
	
	

	12.
	
	
	
	

	13.
	
	
	
	

	14.
	
	
	
	

	GRAND TOTAL
	
	
	
	


			Additional names may be added on the back

Should any member have a dietary restriction, please contact your Area Coordinator as 
soon as possible.
